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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:57 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 09/30/2023

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings - Main $5.00
01008-000 GESA Cert of Deposit #1 $55,667.26
01009-000 GESA Cert of Deposit #2 $27,696.58
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $167,483.90
01013-000 Alliance - Reserves/WC $23,704.15

TOTAL ASSETS $274,556.89

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings $208,200.65

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $66,356.24
TOTAL EQUITY $274,556.89

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $274,556.89
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00
05010-000 Dues 8,854.91 8,925.60 (70.69) 83,126.42 83,969.76 (843.34) 109,995.52
05010-100 Dues - TC 3,089.52 3,148.20 (58.68) 26,595.97 26,739.97 (144.00) 35,649.97
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,400.00 2,912.21 (512.21) 21,593.85 21,650.30 (56.45) 28,802.30
05010-300 Dues - PV 24,356.13 26,785.65 (2,429.52) 250,276.54 244,415.30 5,861.24 324,793.58
05013-100 Special Assessments - TC 150.38 0.00 150.38 2,690.84 0.00 2,690.84 0.00
05013-200 Special Asessments - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00 0.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee (1,120.00) 0.00 (1,120.00) 415.00 0.00 415.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 337.00 150.00 187.00 1,774.90 900.00 874.90 1,350.00
05021-000 Late Interest 33.83 10.00 23.83 150.76 75.00 75.76 105.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 3.88 3.75 0.13 33.14 33.75 (0.61) 45.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 224.76 190.00 34.76 1,974.94 1,710.00 264.94 2,280.00
Income Total 38,330.41 42,125.41 (3,795.00) 390,632.36 379,494.08 11,138.28 527,021.37

Total Income 38,330.41 42,125.41 (3,795.00) 390,632.36 379,494.08 11,138.28 527,021.37
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 155.00 3,951.25 3,796.25 155.00 3,951.25 3,796.25 3,951.25
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.55 200.00 107.45 200.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 2,940.00 2,940.00 3,120.00 3,135.00 15.00 3,135.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,670.72
06330-000 Bank Charges 2.95 0.00 (2.95) 12.95 0.00 (12.95) 0.00
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,065.01 3,115.42 50.41 26,539.61 27,934.84 1,395.23 37,281.10
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 671.69 636.00 (35.69) 5,991.98 5,724.00 (267.98) 7,632.00
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00
06420-000 Water 447.41 1,029.00 581.59 2,502.10 3,138.45 636.35 4,424.70
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,850.00
06420-300 Water - PV 4,955.33 24,541.82 19,586.49 50,944.16 59,696.63 8,752.47 87,508.63
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,240.02 12,231.04 (8.98) 110,011.33 109,734.66 (276.67) 146,427.78
06430-300 Recycling - PV 232.84 539.22 306.38 (1,501.30) 340.37 1,841.67 1,420.82
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 887.84 887.80 (0.04) 7,964.70 7,802.38 (162.32) 10,465.78
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,542.50 5,661.00 2,118.50 6,342.25
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,867.00 5,997.00 (870.00) 6,651.00
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,213.00 5,997.00 (216.00) 6,651.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,327.75 8,420.25 (1,907.50) 11,227.00
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00
06621-900 Capital Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
06626-000 Postage 6.25 20.00 13.75 1,642.17 1,915.00 272.83 2,355.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 370.60 327.45 (43.15) 3,709.97 3,947.05 237.08 4,929.40
06630-100 Repairs & Maint - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 446.29 0.00 (446.29) 0.00
06630-300 Repairs & Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 300.00 245.00 300.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,733.25 2,986.60 (746.65) 18,586.32 14,933.00 (3,653.32) 24,903.23



Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023

INCOME STATEMENT
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06810-100 Mowing - TC 2,398.00 1,906.41 (491.59) 9,556.79 9,532.04 (24.75) 13,412.76
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 2,207.25 1,773.87 (433.38) 8,801.75 8,869.34 67.59 12,518.12
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 1,269.77 1,269.77 2,539.70 3,809.31 1,269.61 5,079.08
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 267.20 267.20 534.10 801.60 267.50 1,068.80
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 222.25 222.25 446.90 666.83 219.93 889.12
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 898.43 0.00 (898.43) 3,154.73 888.04 (2,266.69) 2,194.25
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 321.55 0.00 (321.55) 485.05 166.16 (318.89) 332.32
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 365.87 365.87 0.00 731.74 731.74 731.74
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 354.25 0.00 (354.25) 534.10 177.39 (356.71) 354.78
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,220.73 10,022.40 3,801.67 10,022.40
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,117.25 1,748.05 630.80 1,748.05
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,166.97 2,038.05 871.08 2,038.05
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 104.50 104.50 530.47 839.86 309.39 1,070.86
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,149.95 1,150.77 0.82 2,121.91
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 517.75 522.05 4.30 965.52
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 599.50 600.64 1.14 1,167.60
06880-000 Landscape Labor 6,196.60 1,100.00 (5,096.60) 10,182.68 5,150.00 (5,032.68) 6,650.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 54.50 54.50 346.21 272.50 (73.71) 381.50
06880-200 Landscape Labor - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 150.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 884.71 2,245.40 1,360.69 5,338.44
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 961.93 1,273.66 311.73 2,890.61
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 725.77 1,047.84 322.07 2,672.01
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66 19.66 176.48
07505-000 Management Fee 1,276.00 1,276.00 0.00 11,484.00 11,484.00 0.00 15,312.00
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 1,134.00 1,134.00 0.00 1,512.00
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 945.00 945.00 0.00 1,260.00
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 2,389.50 2,389.50 0.00 3,186.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 25.00 1.50 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 620.00 568.43 (51.57) 568.43
Expense Total 40,916.77 62,042.47 21,125.70 324,276.12 393,272.14 68,996.02 570,689.49

Total Expense 40,916.77 62,042.47 21,125.70 324,276.12 393,272.14 68,996.02 570,689.49

Net Income (2,586.36) (19,917.06) 17,330.70 66,356.24 (13,778.06) 80,134.30 (43,668.12)
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-000 Dues 8,854.91 8,925.60 (70.69) 83,126.42 83,969.76 (843.34) 109,995.52
05014-000 Transfer Fee (1,120.00) 0.00 (1,120.00) 415.00 0.00 415.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 337.00 150.00 187.00 1,774.90 900.00 874.90 1,350.00
05021-000 Late Interest 33.83 10.00 23.83 150.76 75.00 75.76 105.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 3.88 3.75 0.13 33.14 33.75 (0.61) 45.00
Income Total 8,109.62 9,089.35 (979.73) 85,550.22 84,978.51 571.71 111,495.52

Total Income 8,109.62 9,089.35 (979.73) 85,550.22 84,978.51 571.71 111,495.52
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 155.00 3,951.25 3,796.25 155.00 3,951.25 3,796.25 3,951.25
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.55 200.00 107.45 200.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 2,940.00 2,940.00 3,120.00 3,135.00 15.00 3,135.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,670.72
06330-000 Bank Charges 2.95 0.00 (2.95) 12.95 0.00 (12.95) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 671.69 636.00 (35.69) 5,991.98 5,724.00 (267.98) 7,632.00
06420-000 Water 447.41 1,029.00 581.59 2,502.10 3,138.45 636.35 4,424.70
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,542.50 5,661.00 2,118.50 6,342.25
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00
06626-000 Postage 6.25 20.00 13.75 1,642.17 1,915.00 272.83 2,355.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 370.60 327.45 (43.15) 3,709.97 3,947.05 237.08 4,929.40
06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,733.25 2,986.60 (746.65) 18,586.32 14,933.00 (3,653.32) 24,903.23
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 1,269.77 1,269.77 2,539.70 3,809.31 1,269.61 5,079.08
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 898.43 0.00 (898.43) 3,154.73 888.04 (2,266.69) 2,194.25
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,220.73 10,022.40 3,801.67 10,022.40
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 104.50 104.50 530.47 839.86 309.39 1,070.86
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,149.95 1,150.77 0.82 2,121.91
06880-000 Landscape Labor 6,196.60 1,100.00 (5,096.60) 10,182.68 5,150.00 (5,032.68) 6,650.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 884.71 2,245.40 1,360.69 5,338.44
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66 19.66 176.48
07505-000 Management Fee 1,276.00 1,276.00 0.00 11,484.00 11,484.00 0.00 15,312.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 25.00 1.50 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 620.00 568.43 (51.57) 568.43
Expense Total 13,758.18 15,640.57 1,882.39 76,146.01 78,807.62 2,661.61 133,102.40

Total Expense 13,758.18 15,640.57 1,882.39 76,146.01 78,807.62 2,661.61 133,102.40

Net Income (5,648.56) (6,551.22) 902.66 9,404.21 6,170.89 3,233.32 (21,606.88)
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Townhomes/Cottages

Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-100 Dues - TC 3,089.52 3,148.20 (58.68) 26,595.97 26,739.97 (144.00) 35,649.97
05013-100 Special Assessments - TC 150.38 0.00 150.38 2,690.84 0.00 2,690.84 0.00
Income Total 3,239.90 3,148.20 91.70 29,286.81 26,739.97 2,546.84 35,649.97

Total Income 3,239.90 3,148.20 91.70 29,286.81 26,739.97 2,546.84 35,649.97
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,850.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,867.00 5,997.00 (870.00) 6,651.00
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
06630-100 Repairs & Maint - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 446.29 0.00 (446.29) 0.00
06810-100 Mowing - TC 2,398.00 1,906.41 (491.59) 9,556.79 9,532.04 (24.75) 13,412.76
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 267.20 267.20 534.10 801.60 267.50 1,068.80
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 321.55 0.00 (321.55) 485.05 166.16 (318.89) 332.32
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,117.25 1,748.05 630.80 1,748.05
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 517.75 522.05 4.30 965.52
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 54.50 54.50 346.21 272.50 (73.71) 381.50
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 961.93 1,273.66 311.73 2,890.61
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 1,134.00 1,134.00 0.00 1,512.00
Expense Total 2,845.55 2,354.11 (491.44) 21,966.37 21,447.06 (519.31) 34,087.56

Total Expense 2,845.55 2,354.11 (491.44) 21,966.37 21,447.06 (519.31) 34,087.56

Net Income 394.35 794.09 (399.74) 7,320.44 5,292.91 2,027.53 1,562.41
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Rosebury Commons

Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,400.00 2,912.21 (512.21) 21,593.85 21,650.30 (56.45) 28,802.30
05013-200 Special Asessments - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00 0.00
Income Total 2,400.00 2,912.21 (512.21) 23,543.85 21,650.30 1,893.55 28,802.30

Total Income 2,400.00 2,912.21 (512.21) 23,543.85 21,650.30 1,893.55 28,802.30
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,213.00 5,997.00 (216.00) 6,651.00
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 2,207.25 1,773.87 (433.38) 8,801.75 8,869.34 67.59 12,518.12
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 222.25 222.25 446.90 666.83 219.93 889.12
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 354.25 0.00 (354.25) 534.10 177.39 (356.71) 354.78
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,166.97 2,038.05 871.08 2,038.05
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 599.50 600.64 1.14 1,167.60
06880-200 Landscape Labor - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 150.00
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 725.77 1,047.84 322.07 2,672.01
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 945.00 945.00 0.00 1,260.00
Expense Total 2,666.50 2,101.12 (565.38) 19,432.99 20,417.09 984.10 27,700.68

Total Expense 2,666.50 2,101.12 (565.38) 19,432.99 20,417.09 984.10 27,700.68

Net Income (266.50) 811.09 (1,077.59) 4,110.86 1,233.21 2,877.65 1,101.62
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Private Streets

Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-300 Dues - PV 24,356.13 26,785.65 (2,429.52) 250,276.54 244,415.30 5,861.24 324,793.58
Income Total 24,356.13 26,785.65 (2,429.52) 250,276.54 244,415.30 5,861.24 324,793.58

Total Income 24,356.13 26,785.65 (2,429.52) 250,276.54 244,415.30 5,861.24 324,793.58
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,065.01 3,115.42 50.41 26,539.61 27,934.84 1,395.23 37,281.10
06420-300 Water - PV 4,955.33 24,541.82 19,586.49 50,944.16 59,696.63 8,752.47 87,508.63
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,240.02 12,231.04 (8.98) 110,011.33 109,734.66 (276.67) 146,427.78
06430-300 Recycling - PV 232.84 539.22 306.38 (1,501.30) 340.37 1,841.67 1,420.82
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 887.84 887.80 (0.04) 7,964.70 7,802.38 (162.32) 10,465.78
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,327.75 8,420.25 (1,907.50) 11,227.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00
06630-300 Repairs & Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 300.00 245.00 300.00
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 365.87 365.87 0.00 731.74 731.74 731.74
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 2,389.50 2,389.50 0.00 3,186.00
Expense Total 21,646.54 41,946.67 20,300.13 206,730.75 217,600.37 10,869.62 320,798.85

Total Expense 21,646.54 41,946.67 20,300.13 206,730.75 217,600.37 10,869.62 320,798.85

Net Income 2,709.59 (15,161.02) 17,870.61 43,545.79 26,814.93 16,730.86 3,994.73
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/23/2023
Run Time: 10:59 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 09/01/2023 | End: 09/30/2023
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 224.76 190.00 34.76 1,974.94 1,710.00 264.94 2,280.00
Income Total 224.76 190.00 34.76 1,974.94 1,710.00 264.94 26,280.00

Total Income 224.76 190.00 34.76 1,974.94 1,710.00 264.94 26,280.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06621-900 Capital Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Expense Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

Net Income 224.76 190.00 34.76 1,974.94 (53,290.00) 55,264.94 (28,720.00)


